&
health

CARE AGENCY Behavioral Health Services

1:00

1:10

1:30

2:30

2:45

3:00

3:15

Mental Health Services Act
Steering Committee Meeting

December 14, 2020
Zoom Teleconference

https://zoom.us/1/95720185359

Pass code: 402453
(669) 900-6833; (253) 215-8782; (346) 248-7799; (312) 626-6799

Meeting ID: 957 2018 5359

***Pplease note the meeting will be recorded***

1:00 - 3:15 p.m.
AGENDA

Welcome and Zoom Instructions Sharon Ishikawa, MHSA Coordinator
State/Local Updates Jeff Nagel, BHS Director
Continuum of Care for Veterans Flor Yousefian Tehrani,
and Military Connected Families Innovations Manager
Innovation Project
MHSA upcoming calendar of events Sharon Ishikawa, MHSA Coordinator

Public Comments

Steering Committee Comments
Adjourn
***Times are Subject to Change***

MHSA Office | 405 W. 5" St. Third Floor | Santa Ana, CA. 92701 | 714-834-3104
VISIT MHSA ONLINE at http://ochealthinfo.com/bhs/about/pi/mhsa



http://ochealthinfo.com/bhs/about/pi/mhsa
https://zoom.us/j/95720185359

