



Behavioral Health Services

Mental Health Services Act Steering Committee Meeting

December 14, 2020 Zoom Teleconference

https://zoom.us/j/95720185359

Pass code: 402453

(669) 900-6833; (253) 215-8782; (346) 248-7799; (312) 626-6799

Meeting ID: 957 2018 5359

Please note the meeting will be recorded

1:00 - 3:15 p.m.

AGENDA

1:00	Welcome and Zoom Instructions	Sharon Ishikawa, MHSA Coordinator
1:10	State/Local Updates	Jeff Nagel, BHS Director
1:30	Continuum of Care for Veterans and Military Connected Families Innovation Project	Flor Yousefian Tehrani, Innovations Manager
2:30	MHSA upcoming calendar of events	Sharon Ishikawa, MHSA Coordinator
2:45	Public Comments	
3:00	Steering Committee Comments	
2.45		
3:15	Adjourn	

***Times are Subject to Change ***